
Au.D. Matriculation and Advising Checklist 

Required Courses 

YEAR 1:  Pass Fail Waived 
6143    
6243    
6705    
6706    
6707    
6735    
6775    
6786    
6843 (Su)    
6850    

 

YEAR 2:  Pass Fail Waived 
6708    
6733    
6843 (Au)    
6843 (Sp)    
6843 (Su)    
7143    
7243    
7805    
7806    
7807    
7825    
7891    

 

YEAR 3:  Pass Fail Waived 
6843 (Au)    
6843 (Sp)    
8935    
TBD Prac 
Man 

   

8943 (Su)    
6843 (Au)    
6843 (Sp)    

 

YEAR 2/3:  Pass Fail Waived 
8931    
8933    
8934    

 

YEAR 4:  Pass Fail Waived 
8943 (Au)    
8943 (Sp)    

 

 

Examinations 

Exam Pass Fail 
Qualifying Exam   
Qualifying Exam Re-Take   
Professional Exam   
Professional Exam Re-Take   
*results required prior to 
approval of application to 
graduate 

  

 

Capstone Project 

Item Details  
Capstone Planning Form 
Completed  

 

Type of Capstone (Case 
Study, Research, or 
Specialization) 

 

Advisor  
Committee (1)  
Committee (2)  
8997 Capstone Hours* 
*10 hours for research & case 
study; 4 for specialization 

 

Capstone Defense  
Final Capstone Document  

 

Student Advising 

 Date Initials 
1st Year: Academic 
Requirements & 
Standards (Hazelbaker)   

  

1st Year: Clinic 
Requirements & 
Standards (Hazelbaker/ 
Goodman) 

  

1st Year: Qualifying 
Examination (Hazelbaker) 

  

2nd Year: Capstone 
Project (Roup) 

  

2nd Year: Professional 
Doctoral Exam 
(Hazelbaker) 

  

3rd Year: Final Program 
Requirements (Roup) 
  

  

 


